P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

ieC 60751
3 g
Type code
output signal
P Output signal Pt100, 4-wire
A Transmitter 4 mA … 20 mA, 2-wire
Measuring range
A –50 °C ... +150 °C
B –50 °C ... +250 °C
Process connection
ZZ Without process connection
G1 Thread G ¼ B
GE Thread G ½ B
N4 Thread ¼” NPT
N2 Thread ½” NPT
S1 Compression fitting G ¼ B, CrNi stainless steel ferrule
SE Compression fitting G ½ B, CrNi stainless steel ferrule
S4 Compression fitting ¼” NPT, CrNi stainless steel ferrule
S2 Compression fitting ½” NPT, CrNi stainless steel ferrule
P1 Compression fitting G ¼ B, PTFE ferrule
PE Compression fitting G ½ B, PTFE ferrule
P4 Compression fitting ¼” NPT, PTFE ferrule
P2 Compression fitting ½” NPT, PTFE ferrule
T1 Thermowell, thread G ¼ B
TE Thermowell, thread G ½ B
T4 Thermowell, thread ¼” NPT
T2 Thermowell, thread ½” NPT
TW Thermowell, weld-in, diameter 18 mm
insertion length / diameter
0253 25 mm / 3 mm
0503 50 mm / 3 mm
1006 100 mm / 6 mm
1506 150 mm / 6 mm
2506 250 mm / 6 mm
3506 350 mm / 6 mm
electrical connection / enclosure rating
M M12 x 1, 4-pin, IP 67
L L-connector, DIN EN 175301-803 A, IP 65
Design specifics
Z Without design specifics
G Free from oil and grease
TCT  - 1
Not all variations of the type code can be combined!
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
 F l u i d  s e n s o r s  |  s i C K8013877/2016-05-17
Subject to change without notice
5
TEMPERATURE SENSORS TCT
Ordering information
The part numbers below show a selection of our common configurations and represent only a portion of the product portfolio. The type code on
page 4 indicates all possible configurations that can be ordered.
• Electrical connection/enclosure rating: round connector M12 x 1, 4-pin, IP 67
Measuring range output signal Process connec-
tion
insertion length/
diameter of probe
insertion length/
diameter of probe
Type Part no.
–50 °C ... +150 °C Pt100, 4-wire
Without process
connection
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAZZ0253MZ 6043158
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1PAZZ0503MZ 6043159
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAZZ1006MZ 6043160
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1PAZZ1506MZ 6043161
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1PAZZ2506MZ 6043162
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1PAZZ3506MZ 6043163
Thread G ¼ B
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAG10253MZ 6043164
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1PAG10503MZ 6043165
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAG11006MZ 6043166
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1PAG11506MZ 6043167
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1PAG12506MZ 6043168
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1PAG13506MZ 6043169
Thread G ½ B
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAGE0253MZ 6043170
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1PAGE0503MZ 6043172
Thread G ½ B
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAGE1006MZ 6043173
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1PAGE1506MZ 6043174
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1PAGE2506MZ 6043175
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1PAGE3506MZ 6043176
Thread ¼’’ NPT 350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1PAN43506MZ 6043242
Thread ½’’ NPT 350 mm / 6 mm
350 mm TCT-1PAN23506MZ 6043243
250 mm TCT-1PAN22506MZ 6060353
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAS10253MZ 6043177
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1PAS10503MZ 6043178
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAS11006MZ 6043179
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1PAS11506MZ 6043180
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1PAS12506MZ 6043181
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1PAS13506MZ 6043183
Compression
fitting G ½ B, stain-
less steel ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PASE0253MZ 6043185
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1PASE0503MZ 6043186
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PASE1006MZ 6043187
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1PASE1506MZ 6043188
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1PASE2506MZ 6043189
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1PASE3506MZ 6043190
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAS40253MZ 6043191
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAS20253MZ 6043192
Compression fit-
ting G ¼ B, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAP10253MZ 6043244
A
B
C
D

Subject to change without notice
6
TCT TEMPERATURE SENSORS
Measuring range output signal Process connec-
tion
insertion length/
diameter of probe
insertion length/
diameter of probe
Type Part no.
–50 °C ... +250 °C
Pt100, 4-wire
Compression fit-
ting G ½ B, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAPE0253MZ 6043245
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAP40253MZ 6043246
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAP20253MZ 6043247
Thermowell G ¼ B
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAT11006MZ 6043193
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1PAT11506MZ 6043194
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1PAT12506MZ 6043195
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1PAT13506MZ 6043196
Thermowell G ½ B
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PATE1006MZ 6043197
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1PATE1506MZ 6043198
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1PATE2506MZ 6043199
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1PATE3506MZ 6043200
Thermowell ¼’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAT41006MZ 6043248
Thermowell ½’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAT21006MZ 6043249
Thermowell weld-in
diameter 18 mm 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PATW1006MZ 6043250
Without process
connection 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBZZ1006MZ 6043299
Thread G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBG11006MZ 6043300
Thread G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBGE1006MZ 6043301
Thread ¼’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBN41006MZ 6043302
Thread ½’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBN21006MZ 6043303
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBS11006MZ 6043304
Compression
fitting G ½ B, stain-
less steel ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBSE1006MZ 6043305
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBS41006MZ 6043306
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBS21006MZ 6043307
Thermowell G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBT11006MZ 6043308
Thermowell G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBTE1006MZ 6043309
Thermowell ¼’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBT41006MZ 6043310
Thermowell ½’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBT21006MZ 6043311
Thermowell weld-in
diameter 18 mm 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBTW1006MZ 6043312
4 mA ... 20 mA,
2-wire (RA ≤ (L+
– 9 V) / 0.023 A
[Ohm])
Without process
connection 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABZZ1006MZ 6043313
Thread G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABG11006MZ 6043314
A
B
C
D

7
TEMPERATURE SENSORS TCT
Measuring range output signal Process connec-
tion
insertion length/
diameter of probe
insertion length/
diameter of probe
Type Part no.
–50 °C ... +250 °C
4 mA ... 20 mA,
2-wire (RA ≤ (L+
– 9 V) / 0.023 A
[Ohm])
Thread G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm
100 mm TCT-1ABGE1006MZ 6043315
250 mm TCT-1ABGE2506MZ 6060637
Thread ¼’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABN41006MZ 6043316
Thread ½’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABN21006MZ 6043317
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABS11006MZ 6043318
Compression
fitting G ½ B, stain-
less steel ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABSE1006MZ 6043319
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABS41006MZ 6043320
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABS21006MZ 6043321
Thermowell G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm
100 mm TCT-1ABT11006MZ 6043322
250 mm TCT-1ABT12506MZ 6060222
Thermowell G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABTE1006MZ 6043323
Thermowell ¼’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABT41006MZ 6043324
Thermowell ½’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABT21006MZ 6043325
Thermowell weld-in
diameter 18 mm 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABTW1006MZ 6043326
–50 °C ... +150 °C
Without process
connection
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAZZ0253MZ 6043201
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1AAZZ0503MZ 6043202
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAZZ1006MZ 6043203
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1AAZZ1506MZ 6043204
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1AAZZ2506MZ 6043205
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1AAZZ3506MZ 6043206
Thread G ¼ B
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAG10253MZ 6043210
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1AAG10503MZ 6043211
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAG11006MZ 6043212
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1AAG11506MZ 6043213
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1AAG12506MZ 6043214
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1AAG13506MZ 6043215
Thread G ½ B
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAGE0253MZ 6043216
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1AAGE0503MZ 6043217
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAGE1006MZ 6043218
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1AAGE1506MZ 6043219
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1AAGE2506MZ 6043220
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1AAGE3506MZ 6043221
Thread ¼’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAN41006MZ 6043251
Thread ½’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAN21006MZ 6043252
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAS10253MZ 6043222
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1AAS10503MZ 6043223
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAS11006MZ 6043224
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1AAS11506MZ 6043225
A
B
C
D

tion
insertion length/
diameter of probe
insertion length/
diameter of probe
Type Part no.
–50 °C ... +150 °C
4 mA ... 20 mA,
2-wire (RA ≤ (L+
– 9 V) / 0.023 A
[Ohm])
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1AAS12506MZ 6043226
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1AAS13506MZ 6043227
Compression
fitting G ½ B, stain-
less steel ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AASE0253MZ 6043228
50 mm / 3 mm 50 mm TCT-1AASE0503MZ 6043229
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AASE1006MZ 6043230
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1AASE1506MZ 6043231
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1AASE2506MZ 6043232
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1AASE3506MZ 6043233
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAS41006MZ 6043253
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAS21006MZ 6043254
Compression fit-
ting G ¼ B, PTFE
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAP11006MZ 6043255
Compression fit-
ting G ½ B, PTFE
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAPE1006MZ 6043256
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, PTFE
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAP41006MZ 6043257
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, PTFE
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAP21006MZ 6043258
Thermowell G ¼ B
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAT11006MZ 6043234
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1AAT11506MZ 6043235
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1AAT12506MZ 6043236
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1AAT13506MZ 6043237
Thermowell G ½ B
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AATE1006MZ 6043238
150 mm / 6 mm 150 mm TCT-1AATE1506MZ 6043239
250 mm / 6 mm 250 mm TCT-1AATE2506MZ 6043240
350 mm / 6 mm 350 mm TCT-1AATE3506MZ 6043241
Thermowell ¼’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAT41006MZ 6043259
Thermowell ½’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAT21006MZ 6043260
Thermowell weld-in
diameter 18 mm 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AATW1006MZ 6043261
A
B
C
D

 F l u i d  s e n s o r s  |  s i C K8013877/2016-05-17
Subject to change without notice
9
TEMPERATURE SENSORS TCT
• Electrical connection/enclosure rating: L-connector (DIN EN 175301-803 A), 4 pin, IP 65
Measuring range output signal Process connec-
tion
insertion length/
diameter of probe
insertion length/
diameter of probe
Type Part no.
–50 °C ... +250 °C
Pt100, 4-wire
Without process
connection 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBZZ1006LZ 6043327
Thread G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBG11006LZ 6043328
Thread G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBGE1006LZ 6043329
Thread ¼’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBN41006LZ 6043330
Thread ½’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBN21006LZ 6043331
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBS11006LZ 6043332
Compression
fitting G ½ B, stain-
less steel ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBSE1006LZ 6043333
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBS41006LZ 6043334
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBS21006LZ 6043335
Thermowell G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBT11006LZ 6043336
Thermowell G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBTE1006LZ 6043337
Thermowell ¼’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBT41006LZ 6043338
Thermowell ½’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBT21006LZ 6043339
Thermowell weld-in
diameter 18 mm 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PBTW1006LZ 6043340
–50 °C ... +150 °C
Without process
connection 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAZZ0253LZ 6043262
Thread G ¼ B 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAG10253LZ 6043263
Thread G ½ B 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAGE0253LZ 6043264
Thread ¼’’ NPT 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAN40253LZ 6043265
Thread ½’’ NPT 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAN20253LZ 6043266
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAS10253LZ 6043267
Compression
fitting G ½ B, stain-
less steel ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PASE0253LZ 6043268
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAS40253LZ 6043269
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAS20253LZ 6043270
Compression fit-
ting G ¼ B, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAP10253LZ 6043271
Compression fit-
ting G ½ B, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAPE0253LZ 6043273
A
B
C
D

Measuring range output signal Process connec-
tion
insertion length/
diameter of probe
insertion length/
diameter of probe
Type Part no.
–50 °C ... +250 °C
4 mA ... 20 mA,
2-wire (RA ≤ (L+
– 9 V) / 0.023 A
[Ohm])
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAP40253LZ 6043272
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1PAP20253LZ 6043274
Thermowell G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAT11006LZ 6043275
Thermowell G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PATE1006LZ 6043276
Thermowell ¼’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAT41006LZ 6043277
Thermowell ½’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PAT21006LZ 6043278
Thermowell weld-in
diameter 18 mm 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1PATW1006LZ 6043279
Without process
connection 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABZZ1006LZ 6043341
Thread G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABG11006LZ 6043342
Thread G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABGE1006LZ 6043343
Thread ¼’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABN41006LZ 6043344
Thread ½’’ NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABN21006LZ 6043345
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABS11006LZ 6043346
Compression
fitting G ½ B, stain-
less steel ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABSE1006LZ 6043347
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABS41006LZ 6043348
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABS21006LZ 6043349
Thermowell G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABT11006LZ 6043350
Thermowell G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABTE1006LZ 6043351
Thermowell ¼’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABT41006LZ 6043352
Thermowell ½’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABT21006LZ 6043353
Thermowell weld-in
diameter 18 mm 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1ABTW1006LZ 6043354
–50 °C ... +150 °C
Without process
connection 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAZZ0253LZ 6043280
Thread G ¼ B 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAG10253LZ 6043281
Thread G ½ B 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAGE0253LZ 6043282
Thread ¼’’ NPT 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAN40253LZ 6043283
Thread ½’’ NPT 25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAN20253LZ 6043284
Compression
fitting G ¼ B, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAS10253LZ 6043285
Compression
fitting G ½ B, stain-
less steel ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AASE0253LZ 6043286
A
B
C
D

tion
insertion length/
diameter of probe
insertion length/
diameter of probe
Type Part no.
–50 °C ... +150 °C
4 mA ... 20 mA,
2-wire (RA ≤ (L+
– 9 V) / 0.023 A
[Ohm])
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAS40253LZ 6043287
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, CrNi
stainless steel
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAS20253LZ 6043288
Compression fit-
ting G ¼ B, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAP10253LZ 6043289
Compression fit-
ting G ½ B, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAPE0253LZ 6043290
Compression fit-
ting ¼’’ NPT, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAP40253LZ 6043291
Compression fit-
ting ½’’ NPT, PTFE
ferrule
25 mm / 3 mm 25 mm TCT-1AAP20253LZ 6043292
Thermowell G ¼ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAT11006LZ 6043293
Thermowell G ½ B 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AATE1006LZ 6043294
Thermowell ¼’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAT41006LZ 6043295
Thermowell ½’’
NPT 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AAT21006LZ 6043296
Thermowell weld-in
diameter 18 mm 100 mm / 6 mm 100 mm TCT-1AATW1006LZ 6043298
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
Housing, without process connection
47
(1.85)